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26264 Ocean View Avenue , Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$7,850,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 5 Sale Price:$6,900,000 MLS#: ML81450294
Baths (F/P): 7 (6/1) List Date:02/11/2015 DOM: 191
SqFt: 6,237 SqFt (Other) Sale Date:08/21/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.14 Acres (Tax) COE Date:10/05/2015 X St: Stewart
Showing: Go Directly, Lockbox - Supra iBox Bluetooth- 
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
LA/LO: Tim Allen (831) 214-1990 / Coldwell Banker DMR-Junipero
Remarks: Here, along Scenic Road, you'll find three contiguous parcels of coveted Carmel land totaling 
more than 17,800 square feet on a gentle slope of land. Not fifty feet from the Pacific's edge with a 
broad view of pounding surf, spouting whales and incredible sunsets, is the 'shovel-ready' plans for a 
magnificent 6,300 square foot 4 bedroom, 5.5 bath home plus guest house, or create your own dream 
home.

Agent Remarks: Also includes parcel #'s: 009-432-019 & 009-432-014. ESCROW WITH CHRISTINE CHIN @ FATCO

102 Yankee Point Drive , Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$4,295,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$3,950,000 MLS#: ML81448112
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date:01/26/2015 DOM: 256
SqFt: 2,620 SqFt (Other) Sale Date:10/09/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.48 Acres (Tax) COE Date:10/09/2015 X St: Carmel Riviera
Showing: Appointment Only, Call Listing Agent- 
Elem: Carmel River Elementary / Carmel Unified
High: Carmel High / Carmel Unified
LA/LO: Canning Properties (831) 624-7800 / Sotheby's Int'l Realty-Rancho
Remarks: Perched above a private cove, this oceanfront Yankee Point home captures unobstructed, 
sweeping views of Big Sur coastline clear across the horizon. Comfortable & easy to live in, this 4 
Bed/3bth home lives larger than its footprint w/ wonderful indoor/outdoor living spaces, vaulted ceilings, 
gourmet kitchen, hot tub overlooking the water & access to a cove just steps from the ocean side 
patio. The setting offers unique privacy, an abundance of sea life, from migrating whales,otters & 
airborne visitors.

Agent Remarks: No showings through April 5, 2015. Owner occupied. Need 24 hours notice. Call Jessica (831-238-5535) for showings.

29300 HWY 1 , Carmel Highlands 93923
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$3,975,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$3,925,000 MLS#: ML81337876
Baths (F/P): 4 (3/1) List Date:10/15/2013 DOM: 714
SqFt: 2,410 SqFt (Other) Sale Date:09/29/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.65 Acres COE Date:10/13/2015 X St: Fern Canyon Rd.

Showing: Locked Main Entrance Gate, Do Not Disturb Occupants, Appointment Only, Call Listing 
Agent- 

Elem: Carmel River Elementary / Carmel Unified
High: Carmel High / Carmel Unified
LA/LO: Ephran Younger (831) 622-2507 / Coldwell Banker DMR Rancho
Remarks: Cypress Cove enjoys one of the most dramatic and intimate ocean-front vistas available 
anywhere. This pristine Point Lobos environment offers privacyand easy proximity to Carmel. The 
refurbished beach house features three master suites, granite kitchen & bath, an indoor BBQ & sweeping 
decks for outdoor entertaining. For relaxation, a detached glass-walled spa overlooks the crashing surf.

Agent Remarks: Shown by appt. only: Call LA 831-594-1082. Seller is a liscened RE agent.

2848 Santa Lucia Avenue , Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$3,195,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$2,700,000 MLS#: ML81470592
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date:06/16/2015 DOM: 98
SqFt: 1,995 SqFt (Other) Sale Date:09/22/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.23 Acres (Tax) COE Date:10/02/2015 X St: Dolores
Showing: Call 1st , Call Listing Agent, Lockbox - Supra iBox- 
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
LA/LO: Mary Bell (831) 595-4999 / Carmel Realty Company
Remarks: It's really all about the view...and this understated Carmel home has one wonderful view. 
Lends a warm feeling from the time you step into the entry. The spacious living room with a vaulted 
open ceiling and skylight add light. The wood burning fireplace will add atmosphere and intimacy when 
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
an en suite featuring a claw tub and separate steam shower. Lower level features 2 bedrooms, spacious 
living room area w/ open dining areas & gourmet kitchen with separate pantry. Large outdoor decks both 
in front & back with a peak of the ocean and a privacy fence that surrounds the entire property.

Agent Remarks: 1 HR notice after 10 am preferred. Large sculpture in front of house does not convey/Pest Report available/Owner has 2 cats that stay 
outside during the day/Automatic blinds in the living room/water softener system in garage and water purifier drinking system in kitchen/additional 
storage sheds on side of the house behind garage.

25850 N Mesa Drive , Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,450,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$1,368,000 MLS#: ML81472405
Baths (F/P): 5 (4/1) List Date:06/26/2015 DOM: 66
SqFt: 4,064 SqFt (Tax) Sale Date:08/31/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.83 Acres (Tax) COE Date:10/13/2015 X St: Hatton Road
Showing: Appointment Only, Call Listing Agent, Lockbox - Supra iBox- 
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: Carmel High / Carmel Unified
LA/LO: Patricia J Ross (831) 236-4513 / Sotheby's Int'l Realty-Rancho
Remarks: Opportunity awaits in this sunny 4200 sq. ft home in the desirable Carmel School District. Huge 
master bedroom, designed by an artist, with greenhouse windows and 2 master bathrooms plus a 
powder room on the main floor. Another 3 bedrooms, with French doors leading out to patio, 2 more 
bathrooms and laundry rooms on the lower level. Formal dining area and large living/family room. Sunny 
breakfast room overlooks the immaculately maintained 3/4 acre parcel. Bring your imaginations.

Agent Remarks: Wonderful opportunity for large house & lot $356 per sq. ft.

27173 Prado Del Sol , Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,395,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$1,350,000 MLS#: ML81466256
Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date:05/20/2015 DOM: 106
SqFt: 2,681 SqFt (Other) Sale Date:09/03/2015 HOA Fee:$83
Lot Size: 1.30 Acres (Tax) COE Date:10/19/2015 X St: Carmel Valley Rd.
Showing: Lockbox- 
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
LA/LO: Doug Steiny (831) 236-7363 / Carmel Realty Company
Remarks: Don't miss this rare opportunity to own a single level 4 bedroom, 2.5 bath family home on 
coveted Prado del Sol. Underground utilities. Over 1.3 acres of flat, usable space. Convenient, sunny 
mid-valley location.

Agent Remarks: See website for reports and inspections: www.27173PradoDelSol.com Huge price reduction! Cleaned up and easy to show!



24925 Pine Hills Drive , Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,399,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$1,315,000 MLS#: ML81499225
Baths (F/P): 4 (3/1) List Date:08/10/2015 DOM: 39
SqFt: 3,286 SqFt (Other) Sale Date:09/18/2015 HOA Fee:$120
Lot Size: 0.58 Acres (Tax) COE Date:10/30/2015 X St: Outlook Dr.
Showing: Appointment Only, Lockbox - Supra iBox- Call agent. Owner out of town 50 of time.
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
LA/LO: Linda Miller (831) 402-4108 / Carmel Realty Company
Remarks: Located in coveted Carmel school district, this home has been remarkably transformed. Enter 
into a dramatic living rm w/walls of windows & views of natural open spaces. Main floor boasts 3 
bdrm/2.5 baths, surrounded by 1800sf of Trexx decking for basking in the sun. Downstairs is technically 
finished basement area of almost 900sf including large family rm, full bdrm & bath & 220sf enclosed deck 
workout rm. All makes for the perfect combination of beauty and function for family, entertainment & 
room to roam

Agent Remarks: Call Linda for showings. Owner out of town 50% of time. Large downstairs area with family room, bedroom and full bath, and workout 
area, technically finished basement area, beautifully redone/250 square foot permitted as living space. All water/baths approved by MCWMD! Lots of 
great storage under house. Fabulous family floorplan! This owner has made great changes! Show your pickiest clients!

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